

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3276/2009

M/S SUNDARSONS &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Iyer, Adv.  
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Parikh, Adv.  
Mr. Paritosh, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant R Katneshwarkar, Adv.  
Ms. Deepa Kulkarni, Adv.  
  
Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, AOR  
Mr. Gurjyot Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Tanvi Kakar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList in the commencing week of 4<sup>th</sup> September, 2017.(RASHI GUPTA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
BRANCH OFFICER